
Table 
C.3   

 Grants awarded to Sporting Societies, 2022/2023  

   

  £ 

 Sporting Grants Amount 

 Commonweath Games Association 
 £            

4,447.07  

 Island Games Association 
 £         

46,700.00  

   

   

 Total 
 £         

51,147.07  

 Updated 3rd February 2023 

   

 Source: Ministry of Housing, Employment, Youth & Sport  

   

   

   
Table 
C.4     

 Sports Grants awarded for International Competitions, 2022/2023   

     

  £   

 International Competitions Amount   

 Basketball Association 
 £                    

9,896.15    

 Hockey Association 
 £                 

23,334.00    

 Sea Angling Association 
 £                    

9,743.00    

 Athletics Association 
 £                    

7,537.61    

 Cricket Association 
 £                    

4,531.84    

 Pool Association 
 £                    

5,164.00    

 Darts Association 
 £                       

559.00    

 Target Shooting Association 
 £                    

9,909.65    

 Netball Association 
 £                 

16,825.65    

 Squash Association 
 £                    

2,460.50    

 Backgammon Association 
 £                    

2,118.92    

 Bowling Association 
 £                    

2,835.00    

     

 Total 
 £                 

94,915.32    

 Updated 3rd February 2023   

     

 Source: Ministry of Housing, Employment, Youth & Sport   



     
Table 
C.5   

 Grants awarded for Sports Development Projects, 2022/2023 

   

  £ 

 Sports Development Projects Amount 

 Basketball Association 
 £              

6,093.79  

 Egaming Association 
 £              

2,847.00  

 Volleyball Association 
 £              

3,258.68  

 Hockey Association 
 £                  

225.00  

 Badminton Association 
 £                  

425.88  

 Target Shooting Association 
 £              

5,848.15  

 Cycling Association 
 £              

2,250.00  

 Table Tennis Association 
 £                  

375.00  

   

 Total 
 £            

21,323.50  

 Updated 3rd February 2023 

   

 

Source: Ministry of Housing, Employment, Youth & Sport 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Table 
C.6   

 

Grants awarded for Hosting of Special Sports and Leisure Events, 
2022/2023 

   

  £ 

 Grant Amount 

   

 PDC  
 £         

221,604.50  

 Open World Snooker 
 £         

180,969.00  

 World Pool Maters  
 £         

200,569.90  

 Back Gammon Association 
 £           

20,000.00  

 Chess Association 
 £           

22,293.90  

 Cricket Association 
 £             

9,922.32  

 Hockey Association 
 £             

3,600.00  

 Harley Davidson Club 
 £             

3,360.00  

 JDC 
 £           

60,057.50  

 Maroc Atlas 
 £             

2,200.00  

 Netball Association 
 £             

6,790.00  

 Special Olympics Association 
 £             

1,400.00  

 Sports Days  
 £             

9,900.00  

 Squash  Association 
 £             

7,000.00  

 Target Shooting association 
 £             

5,000.00  

 Eurafrica Trail 
 £                 

400.00  

 Total 
 £         

755,067.12  

 Updated 3rd February 2023 

   

 

Source: Ministry of Housing, Employment, Youth & 
Sport   

 


